
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)
06-05-2024

Com pensation amount received from Insu rance Com panies/Opposite Parties

Mac Case No Claimant Opposite parlry
Amount in

INR
208s12023
30312022
257612AL9

82812022
1511/2018

Rousnara Begum
HAIDAR ALI
ARJUN BARMAN

LAKHI GOGOI
Mousumi Devi

National
IFFCO TOKIO
New India
TATA AIG
National

500000
240000
400000
950000

1762445

NB: Su to realization in the account of e

B
HACT No_Z,

Kemrup (Pr! l. r:,,...,.r. r.r....

!


